
Clinical Log – FORM C 

Name:   __________________________________     Date:  ________________  

This form is to be filled out by Advanced Practice Providers and Allied Health Professionals 

ALL 25 spaces must be completed with in-hospital patients from Kettering Health  

 

 Encounter Date E-Number or 
Identifier 

Procedure 
Code/Type of visit 

Diagnosis Location/Facility 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

11.      

12.      

13.      

14.      

15.      

16.      

17.      

18.      

19.      

20.      

21.      

22.      

23.      

24.      

25.      

Maintain HIPAA Compliance – Please use the E# for each encounter 

OPPEs are due twice a year - Jan 1 and July 1.  The case logs should be within the six (6) months of the current OPPE cycle.  The 

OPPE due on July 1 should have logs from Jan 1 - June 30.  The OPPE due on Jan 1 should have logs from July 1 – Dec 31 of the 

current year. 


